Thomson Engineering Design Ltd.  Valley Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire. GL14 2NZ
Tel: +44 (0)1594 82 66 11  Fax: +44 (0)1594 82 55 60 E-mail: sales@thomsondesignuk.com
Product Catalogue
Section 4: Ballast & Trackbed
2018
Contents
Geotextile Handler 4
Bag Holder 6

BHF09-
Options and Ordering Information
Forks Type Code
2-Pin Swivel Head 01
2-Pin Swivel Head with Brake 02
Rotator & 2-Pin Head (Type 04) 03
Model Numbers for Ordering
The BHF09 Bag Handling Forks are available with
either a 2-pin free-swivelling adapter head, a 2-pin
free-swivelling head with hydraulic brake or with a
hydraulic rotator and two-pin adapter head.
When ordering we will need to know the dimensions of the
required adapter head.
Example: BHF09-02 Bag Handling Forks with
free-swivel head with hydraulic brake
NOTE
When ordering this device we will need to
know the dimensions of your host machine.
Please see Section 10 for details of the
dimensions we require Type 04 heads
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
This product has full Network Rail Product Acceptance under
Certifi cate number 05/04988
10
4.4 BC07 Bag Carrier
The Thomson Bag Carrier is
available in two sizes, both with a
Safe Working Load of 2,000kg.
A strong, simple, light weight design the
Bag Carrier is built for long term use and
is fully CE marked and LOLER certifi cated
so it meets all the  legal requirements.
Please see page 66 for details of our
Multi-Bag Carrier.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications
Weight (Large) 50 kg
Weight (Small) 37 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 2,000 kg
Proof Load (Factory test) 4,000 kg
Latches Spring Operated
Features
• Strong and Light
• Two sizes available
• Proven in Use Since 2007
• 2,000 kg WLL
• 4,000 kg Proof Load
• CE Marked
A QUICK, SIMPLE SOLUTION TO THE
HANDLING OF BULK BAGS UP TO
2,000KG.
Benefits
Fully certifi cated and tested
Simple operation
Light weight
Body Colour 08E51 Yellow
Documentation
Operator’s / Maintenance Manual
LOLER Test Certificate
11
BC07-